CALASIAN FOUNDATION PRESENTS

2nd Annual John Colon Co

AAPI LIFT FUNDRAISER

The CalAsian Foundation invites you to join us for an unforgettable day of golf and goodwill.

APRIL 26, 2024

HAGGIN OAKS GOLF COMPLEX
3645 FULTON AVE, SACRAMENTO, CA

7AM REGISTRATION
8AM SHOTGUN START
2PM LUNCH RECEPTION

For sponsorship opportunities, contact ahunter@calasianfoundation.org

For more info, visit calasianfoundation.org

THIS EVENT SERVES AS A FUNDRAISER FOR THE AAPI LIFT PROGRAM. AAPI LIFT'S GOALS ARE TO IDENTIFY, RECRUIT, AND MENTOR AAPIS FROM THE PRIVATE SECTOR TO PURSUE ROLES IN ELECTED OFFICE, BOARDS, COMMISSIONS, OR PUBLIC SERVICE.

The CalAsian Foundation is a 501(c)(3) tax-exempt organization. your donation is tax-deductible within the guidelines of U.S. law. To claim a donation as a deduction on your U.S. taxes, please keep your email donation receipt as your official record.



2nd Annual GOLASSIC

AAPI LIFT FUNDRAISER

By participating as a sponsor, you will contribute to the development of a more inclusive and diverse future, fostering the growth of future leaders and advocates.

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS & BENEFITS

CHAMPION \$10,000

- Opportunity to speak at event lunch reception
- Hole sponsor
- Table at sponsored hole
- (2) Foursomes with carts, breakfast burritos & lunch
- Logo on event webpage
- Logo recognition on all event marketing materials
- Logo recognition on all event signage
- Banner displayed at event
- Name recognition on event program
- Mention on event recap

VISIONARY \$5,000

- Hole sponsor
- Table at sponsored hole
- (1) Foursomes with carts, breakfast burritos & lunch
- Logo on event webpage
- Logo recognition on all event marketing materials
- Logo recognition on all event signage
- Name recognition on event program
- Mention on event recap

SCHOLAR \$2,500

- (1) Foursomes with carts, breakfast burritos & lunch
- Logo on event webpage
- Logo recognition on all event marketing materials
- Logo recognition on all event signage
- Name recognition on event program
- Mention on event recap

The CalAsian Foundation is a 501(c)(3) tax-exempt organization, your donation is tax-deductible within the guidelines of U.S. law. To claim a donation as a deduction on your U.S. taxes, please keep your email donation receipt as your official record.

